

Misc case – 47/21

Present : Smt. Arunima Bhattacharya, J.M, (H.M.C Court), Howrah-in-charge.

14.08.2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Both party files hazira.

Regular P.O Is on leave.

Fix 01.09.2023 for evidence.

---