

Misc case – 47/21

03.01.2024

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Both party files hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the opposite party files a verified application today.

Copy served. Objection endorsed.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files a petition prying for 1 a date for evidence

Hd. considered prayer is allowed.

Fix 20.01.2024 for evidence.

---