

Misc case - 47/2021

JO Code : WB01108

24.06.2024

Today is fixed for evidence .

Both party files hazira.

Pw - 1, Ankita Dey Basak is examined in chief in part and deferred as per prayer on the ground stated there in

Heard considered prayer is allowed.

Fix **12.07.2024** for Evidence.
