

Misc case - 47/2021

JO Code : WB01108

Present : Smt. Sarmistha Bose, Judicial Magistrate (3rd Court), Howrah
in charge.

23.12.2024

Today is fixed for Order.

Both party files hazira.

Regular P.O is on leave today.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 30.12.2024 for Order.
